Name

Allemand, Cheryl B
Allison, Lori
Arundel, Jeanine M
Ayala, Simoen M
Bailey, Jane

Ban, Jennifer M
Batkiewicz, Emily A
Battaglia, Patricia J
Bedell, Wendy
Bell, Fredrick M
Belschner, Nolan T
Beronio, Jill H
Blackmore, Dawn
Bocian, Jessica A
Boehnke, Karla M
Braband, Stephanie
Brade, William T
Bubulka, Meagan R
Busch, Eric

Buti, Alec J
Carmody, Monica
Carr, Brian J
Cooley, Anna E
Cooper, Eleanor
Crist, Julie

Cuttitta, Michelle E
Deaton, Nancy A
Dickman, Diane
Dittrich, James R
Dittrich, Katherine H
Doleh, Shadia
Dreher, Mark A
Driscoll, Jennifer Lynn
DuVall, Amy
Embury-Remenap, Alainey K
Emso, Almir

Enger, Colleen M
Faught, Diana Jean
Frye, Emma M
Gaughan, Ashley E
Gilmartin, Cathleen
Green, Jessica J
Grieve, Ann M

Hire Date
8/19/2025
8/16/2023

7/1/2022
8/22/2012
8/19/2025

7/1/2017
9/10/2021

10/10/2017
8/25/2005
8/27/1999
8/19/2024
8/22/2012
10/12/2022
8/17/2020
8/27/2004
9/15/2005
8/26/1991
8/26/2015
8/22/2003

5/8/2023
8/15/2023
11/9/2020
8/19/2024
8/15/2023
8/22/2003

9/3/2019
8/20/2014

10/16/2000
11/16/2020

3/9/2015
3/10/2016
8/25/2000
8/20/2014
8/30/2002
8/17/2020
8/21/2009
8/22/2012
8/24/2023

2/6/2023
8/21/2018
8/21/2009

11/30/2020
8/17/2020

Amount
$46,842.00
$25,016.85

$123,022.00
$79,269.00
$45,559.00
$167,535.00
$25,016.85
$27,070.20
$113,326.00
$128,691.00
$46,217.00
$81,996.00
$26,949.12
$67,078.00
$101,681.00
$96,885.00
$127,245.00
$89,123.00
$100,567.00
$60,386.00
$38,118.50
$85,567.00
$46,217.00
$60,386.00
$105,129.00
$25,417.80
$81,814.00
$41,832.45
$25,612.20
$55,844.00
$27,896.40
$95,571.00
$88,869.00
$107,531.00
$56,267.00
$74,988.00
$50,871.00
$26,949.12
$25,016.85
$75,678.00
$105,002.00
$25,612.20
$68,835.00

Email Address
callemand@d107.org
lallison@d107.org
jarundel@d107.org
sayala@d107.org
jbailey@d107.org
jban@d107.org
ebatkiewicz@d107.org
pbattaglia@d107.org
wbedell@d107.org
fbell@d107.org
nbelschner@d107.org
jberonio@d107.org
dblackmore@d107.org
jbocian@d107.org
kboehnke@d107.org
sbraband@d107.org
wbrade@d107.org
mbubulka@d107.org
ebusch@d107.org
abuti@d107.org
mcarmody@d107.org
bcarr@d107.org
acooley@d107.org
ecooper@d107.org
jerist@d107.org
mcuttitta@d107.org
ndeaton@d107.org
ddickman@d107.org
jdittrich@d107.org
kdittrich@d107.org
sdoleh@d107.org
mdreher@d107.org
jdriscoll@d107.org
aduvall@d107.org
aembury@d107.org
aemso@d107.org
cenger@d107.org
dfaught@d107.org
efrye@d107.org
agaughan@d107.org
cgilmartin@d107.org
jgreen@d107.org
agrieve@d107.org



Griffin, Kerri A
Halusek, Melissa
Hammon, Tia G
Holubecki, Jeanine M
Interrante, Michelle M
Jarosik, Michelle A
Johnson, Haley
Kafkes, Stacy
Kavanaugh, Maribeth
Keller, Juanita

Ketza, Roger A

Kim, Tanya

Laky, Amanda J
Lauermann, Jennifer
Leddy, Melanie P
Leone-Arroyo, Lucy
Madsen, Anthony M
Marrari, Juliette L
McAtee, John
McDermott, Katherine K
McGuire, Erin
McPherson, Maureen
Merchant, Dana
Merna, Mary Kathleen
Mukite, James L
Mulder, Kara K
Neuberg, Michelle
Oskroba, Erin

Pajkos, Margaret M
Palladini, Ashley M
Palzet, David E

Pant, Sharon Lorraine
Patrick, Kathryn
Payne, Cynthia
Pelletiere, Jessica
Penrod, Lisa

Pisanko, Andrew R
Pisanko, Margaret A
Polerecky, Donna
Poplawski, Sara K
Raleigh, Maura C
Ratcliff, Daniel S
Reese, Lindsay W

8/23/2002
8/24/2001
8/19/2024
8/25/2000
8/23/2016
3/13/2012
5/1/2025
8/25/2022
1/26/2001
9/13/1991
6/3/2024
8/22/2008
8/19/2025
8/22/2003
8/19/2024
8/24/2001
8/20/2014
8/23/2016
7/13/2007
8/19/2024
8/15/2022
8/20/2010
8/24/2011
8/19/2025
7/11/2022
8/17/2020
1/28/2005
9/15/1992
10/30/2003
8/19/2024
7/1/2015
11/28/2022
8/15/2023
8/17/2021
8/15/2022
8/25/2005
8/17/2021
8/22/2017
12/13/2002
8/21/2018
7/1/2023
8/21/2013
8/19/2024

$112,836.00
$114,529.00
$46,217.00
$101,623.00
$64,929.00
$67,891.00
$56,611.00
$25,016.85
$104,903.00
$41,832.45
$45,219.20
$94,802.00
$53,059.00
$107,875.00
$72,786.00
$91,244.00
$70,179.00
$73,453.00
$113,969.00
$46,217.00
$78,502.00
$88,666.00
$99,193.00
$64,858.00
$115,000.00
$57,346.00
$94,151.00
$105,382.00
$42,574.34
$72,786.00
$230,000.00
$66,140.00
$69,644.00
$73,423.00
$50,559.00
$62,326.50
$55,723.00
$68,351.00
$36,799.80
$100,000.00
$86,029.00
$78,701.00
$65,223.00

kgriffin@d107.org
mhalusek@d107.org
thammon@d107.org
jholubecki@d107.org
minterrante@d107.org
mjarosik@d107.org
hjohnson@d107.org
skafkes@d107.org
mkavanaugh@d107.org
Ikeller@d107.org
rketza@d107.org
tkim@d107.org
alaky@d107.org
jlaurermann@d107.org
mleddy@d107.org
larroyo@d107.org
tmadsen@d107.org
jmarrari@d107.org
jmcatee@d107.org
kmcdermott@d107.org
emcguire@d107.org
mmcpherson@d107.org
dmerchant@d107.org
mmerna@d107.org
jmukite@d107.org
kmulder@d107.org
mneuberg@d107.org
eoskroba@d107.org
ppajkos@d107.org
apalladini@d107.org
dpalzet@d107.org
spant@d107.org
kpatrick@d107.org
cpayne@d107.org
jpelletiere@d107.org
Ipenrod@d107.org
apisanko@d107.org
mmccarter@d107.org
dpolerecky@d107.org
spoplawski@d107.org
mraleigh@d107.org
dratcliff@d107.org
Ireese@d107.org



Rhatigan, Kristy K 8/19/2025 $55,293.00 krhatigan@d107.org

Riha-Adolfino, Debbie 8/30/2021 $25,016.85 driha-adolfino@d107.org
Robbins, Holly 8/15/2023 $61,390.00 hrobbins@d107.org
Robbins, Jolynn L 11/1/2023 $25,016.85 jrobbins@d107.org
Ruden, Jennifer L 8/19/2024 $72,786.00 jruden@d107.org
Sabatini, Kelly K 8/19/2024 $62,703.00 ksabatini@d107.org
Saleh, Halah 7/31/2023 $49,920.00 hsaleh@d107.org
Savas, Anastasia 8/23/2016 $27,434.70 asavas@d107.org
Scaramella, Kathleen A 5/8/2023 $62,733.00 kscaramella@d107.org
Schmager, Natalie 8/22/2012 $75,598.00 nschmager@d107.org
Schoen, Angelique J 7/1/2021 $81,102.00 aschoen@d107.org
Schwartz, Beth A 8/17/2021 $25,016.85 bschwartz@d107.org
Sheridan, Linda S 8/22/1997 $115,172.00 Isheridan@d107.org
Siarny, Julie Ann 8/28/2023 $64,375.00 jsiarny@d107.org
Simmons, Jessica M 8/19/2024 $46,065.92 jsimmons@d107.org
Smith, Ellen M 8/19/2025 $53,358.00 esmith@d107.org
Sonntag, Griffin L 7/1/2017 $166,480.00 gsonntag@d107.org
Sophie, Mae M 1/20/2022 $25,016.85 msophie@d107.org
Spalla, Gia R 8/15/2022 $25,016.85 gspalla@d107.org
Spiegel, Meredith 8/22/2017 $57,366.00 mspiegel@d107.org
Steinmetz, Richelle C 8/20/2014 $88,360.00 rsteinmetz@d107.org
Stewart, Koran J 1/6/2025 $45.219.20 kstewart@d107.org
Stone, Claire E 8/19/2025 $57,059.00 cstone@d107.org
Tantillo, Anastasia Athena 9/18/2019 $52,936.00 stantillo@d107.org
Tatina, Anthony 9/15/2004 $98.852.00 ttatina@d107.org
Tindall, Angela 9/30/2003 $44,025.00 atindall@d107.org
Titzer, Samuel 8/29/2023 $46,800.00 stitzer@d107.org
Tokarczyk, Karen M 8/17/2020 $63,377.00 ktokarczyk@d107.org
Tomei, Kathleen J 7/1/2017 $153,000.00 ktomei@d107.org
Uzelac, Sanja 10/25/2021 $47.291.00 suzelac@d107.org
Van Zandbergen, Tracy Lynn 8/20/2019 $64,587.00 tvanzandbergen@d107.org
Vidakovich, Millie 1/15/2003 $87,367.00 mvidakovich@d107.org
Weiler, Jennifer M 4/15/2024 $68.,033.00 jweiler@d107.org
Whittaker, Elizabeth K 8/19/2025 $61,640.00 ewhittaker@d107.org
Williams, Hannah G 8/17/2021 $49,562.00 hwilliams@d107.org
Woltman, Eric M 8/27/1999 $102,675.00 ewoltman@d107.org
Yana, Kelly A 8/20/2019 $78,731.00 kokeefe@d107.org
Zielke, Amy M 8/21/2018 $66,680.00 azielke@d107.org
Zuppa, Laura A 8/17/2021 $65,569.00 lzuppa@d107.org

Zwolinski, Maria 7/1/2022 $64,615.00 mzwolinski@d107.org



